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2026 NE ORO January Meet - 1/11/2026

2026 NE ORO January Meet, Sanction #: NE26-0111ORO

Results
 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE  7Pike, Harper1 1:42.10

48.34 53.76

ORO-NE  8Bancroft, Kaya2 2:23.41

 
Girls 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE  8Pratt, Penny1 3:35.58

44.34 56.41 1:54.83

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE  8Hristov, Brielle1 46.63

ORO-NE  8Kahlon, Nimar2 56.56

ORO-NE  7Pike, Harper3 58.01

ORO-NE  7Sharabaika, Izabella4 58.44

ORO-NE  6Gargac, Rose5 58.93

LRW-NE  7Bentwood, Mary6 1:01.79

ORO-NE  6Pepp, Evie7 1:32.16

ORO-NE  5Pike, Susie--- DQ

ORO-NE  8Bancroft, Kaya--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW-NE  8Correira, Cecilia1 1:49.57

51.06 58.51

ORO-NE  8Pratt, Penny2 1:50.19

51.58 58.61

STRM-NE  8Antonuccio, Rosie3 2:21.74

ORO-NE  6Pepp, Maddie--- DQ

1:36.69 1:53.91

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE  8Hristov, Brielle--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE  8Pratt, Penny1 2:11.08

1:03.92 1:07.16

 
Girls 8&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW-NE  8Correira, Cecilia1 3:41.12

51.32 55.67 50.581:03.55

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW-NE  9Bentwood, Cathy1 38.79

ATLA-NE 10Ambra, Emily2 39.25

STRM-NE 10Lessard, Iris3 40.43

ATLA-NE  9Smith, Lulu4 41.33

ATLA-NE 10Cabanilla, Lena5 42.73

ATLA-NE 10Pelot, Amelia6 47.36

ORO-NE  9Reese, Oona7 47.51

ORO-NE  9Parker, Emma8 48.37

BLUE-NE 10Blumenthal Attias, Adeline9 48.97

ORO-NE  9Koutelis, Ryleigh10 50.93

BLUE-NE 10Finnie, Hannah11 50.98

ORO-NE  9Daher, Olivia12 52.38

LRW-NE  9Potts, Ella13 55.83

BLUE-NE 10Francis, Amelia14 57.67

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 10Serra, Fiona1 1:29.90

41.85 48.05

STRM-NE  9Ojha, Arya2 1:34.01

42.50 51.51

ATLA-NE 10Cabanilla, Lena3 1:35.65

44.58 51.07

ATLA-NE  9Smith, Lulu4 1:38.62

44.22 54.40

ORO-NE 10Baxley, Fiona5 1:40.34

47.40 52.94

ORO-NE 10Sherman, Clara6 1:41.37

48.52 52.85

STRM-NE 10Lessard, Iris7 1:41.42

46.18 55.24

ATLA-NE 10Pelot, Amelia8 1:47.45

46.49 1:00.96

ORO-NE  9Reese, Oona9 1:52.23

ORO-NE  9Parker, Emma10 1:53.72

ORO-NE  9Pike, Hannah11 1:58.99

54.74 1:04.25

ORO-NE  9Daher, Olivia12 2:07.71

58.66 1:09.05

ORO-NE 10Fragala, Delaney13 2:19.75

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 10Heber, Heidi1 2:43.20

35.30 40.50 43.4643.94

STRM-NE  9Ojha, Arya2 3:44.27

44.27 55.44 1:02.441:02.12

ORO-NE 10Fragala, Delaney3 4:43.00

58.17 1:14.87 2:29.96

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE  9Adane, Emnet1 45.60

ATLA-NE 10Ambra, Emily2 45.78

ATLA-NE  9Smith, Lulu3 46.88

STRM-NE 10Serra, Fiona4 47.48

STRM-NE 10Lessard, Iris5 48.10

ATLA-NE 10Cabanilla, Lena6 54.26

BLUE-NE 10Francis, Amelia7 56.82

ORO-NE  9Pike, Hannah8 57.08

ORO-NE  9Koutelis, Ryleigh9 57.74

ORO-NE  9Daher, Olivia10 59.01

LRW-NE  9Potts, Ella11 1:02.15

BLUE-NE 10Finnie, Hannah--- DQ

ATLA-NE 10Pelot, Amelia--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE  9Hohwald, Maya1 1:36.63

47.97 48.66

ORO-NE 10Baxley, Fiona2 1:53.67

55.64 58.03

ORO-NE  9Parker, Emma3 2:04.56

59.39 1:05.17

ORO-NE  9Reese, Oona4 2:05.06

58.96 1:06.10

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE  9Adane, Emnet1 50.51

STRM-NE  9Ojha, Arya2 56.15

ORO-NE  9Geschwendt, Jubilee3 1:01.85

BLUE-NE 10Francis, Amelia4 1:20.97

ORO-NE  9Pike, Hannah--- DQ

LRW-NE  9Potts, Ella--- DQ

BLUE-NE 10Finnie, Hannah--- DQ

ORO-NE  9Koutelis, Ryleigh--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 10Heber, Heidi1 1:39.02

46.29 52.73

LRW-NE  9Bentwood, Cathy2 1:55.10

57.13 57.97

ORO-NE 10Fragala, Delaney3 2:41.09

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 10Serra, Fiona1 48.32

ORO-NE 10Sherman, Clara2 59.08

ORO-NE  9Geschwendt, Jubilee3 1:03.85

BLUE-NE 10Blumenthal Attias, Adeline--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 10Baxley, Fiona1 2:03.74

ORO-NE  9Hohwald, Maya2 2:05.14

56.60 1:08.54

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 10Heber, Heidi1 1:27.25

ATLA-NE 10Ambra, Emily2 1:34.10

44.62 49.48

ORO-NE  9Adane, Emnet3 1:36.22

42.76 53.46

LRW-NE  9Bentwood, Cathy4 1:41.11

47.23 53.88

ORO-NE 10Sherman, Clara5 1:58.26

1:01.83 56.43
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Results
 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE  9Hohwald, Maya1 3:50.32

56.60 50.97 50.081:12.67

ORO-NE  9Geschwendt, Jubilee2 4:13.11

1:02.70 1:04.78 57.021:08.61

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 12Seavey, Nora1 29.43

LRW-NE 12Perdue, Kendall2 30.78

ORO-NE 11Zhao, Katie3 30.91

ORO-NE 12Kuhn, Ceci4 31.88

STRM-NE 11Bortolotto, Julia5 32.04

LRW-NE 11Correira, Lucy6 32.91

ORO-NE 11Conrad, Meredith7 34.30

BLUE-NE 12Beavens, Grace8 34.72

ATLA-NE 12McManus, Allie9 35.23

LRW-NE 11Warren, Delia10 36.41

ORO-NE 12Heaton, Beckett11 36.74

ORO-NE 11Dornsife, Charlotte12 37.18

BLUE-NE 11Waggett, Evelyn13 38.81

ATLA-NE 11Skovlund, Lydia14 38.96

ORO-NE 11Dornsife, Caroline15 39.52

BLUE-NE 12Boezeman, Harper16 40.98

ATLA-NE 11Hussein, Lulu17 41.47

ORO-NE 11Brown, Soryn18 41.82

ORO-NE 12Fragala, Delia19 42.30

BLUE-NE 12Chasse-Larkin, Avery20 43.18

ORO-NE 11Schwartz, Ellie21 44.84

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 11Zhao, Katie1 1:10.11

33.18 36.93

BLUE-NE 12Beavens, Grace2 1:20.85

39.51 41.34

ORO-NE 12Cole, Rylee3 1:23.29

40.57 42.72

ORO-NE 12Heaton, Beckett4 1:24.62

41.31 43.31

ORO-NE 11Sharabaika, Thalia5 1:27.77

39.88 47.89

STRM-NE 11Wills, Cora6 1:30.66

STRM-NE 11Rigaut, Muff7 1:33.12

46.77 46.35

ORO-NE 11Brown, Soryn8 1:34.77

ORO-NE 12Fragala, Delia9 1:43.46

STRM-NE 11Brosnahan, Vivienne--- DQ

54.01 49.63

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 12Howey-Clark, Beatrix1 2:25.59

33.16 37.31 37.2037.92

ORO-NE 12Bridle, Faith2 2:43.44

36.12 42.49 40.9043.93

ORO-NE 12Croteau, Maeve3 2:53.80

39.03 43.85 47.9243.00

ORO-NE 12Coffin, Ellie4 3:00.12

40.69 45.51 45.7548.17

ORO-NE 12Cole, Rylee5 3:03.77

40.29 45.72 51.3646.40

ORO-NE 11LaGrange, Emma6 3:08.12

41.10 45.83 1:41.19

STRM-NE 11Hristov, Estelle7 3:08.36

40.83 46.78 48.4952.26

STRM-NE 11Brosnahan, Vivienne8 3:18.52

43.54 50.40 53.1451.44

ORO-NE 11Reese, Willow9 3:24.39

41.72 51.36 55.0456.27

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW-NE 12Perdue, Kendall1 33.20

BLUE-NE 11Waggett, Evelyn2 44.50

ATLA-NE 12McManus, Allie3 44.98

ORO-NE 12Coffin, Ellie4 45.04

ORO-NE 11Schwartz, Ellie5 45.08

LRW-NE 11Warren, Delia6 47.79

ATLA-NE 11Skovlund, Lydia7 48.01

BLUE-NE 12Boezeman, Harper8 48.48

BLUE-NE 12Chasse-Larkin, Avery9 49.68

ORO-NE 11Reese, Willow10 51.43

ATLA-NE 11Hussein, Lulu11 51.55

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 11Zhao, Katie1 1:26.64

41.00 45.64

STRM-NE 11Hristov, Estelle2 1:31.37

ORO-NE 11Conrad, Meredith3 1:31.82

44.33 47.49

ORO-NE 11Sharabaika, Thalia4 1:36.61

45.30 51.31

ORO-NE 12Croteau, Maeve5 1:37.34

47.50 49.84

ORO-NE 12Heaton, Beckett6 1:45.66

51.62 54.04

ORO-NE 11Dornsife, Caroline7 1:46.00

50.08 55.92

STRM-NE 11Rigaut, Muff8 1:46.58

53.01 53.57

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 12Howey-Clark, Beatrix1 38.87

STRM-NE 12Heber, Elise2 39.45

ORO-NE 12Wendorf, Annika3 48.02

BLUE-NE 11Waggett, Evelyn4 48.85

LRW-NE 11Warren, Delia5 52.14

ORO-NE 11Dornsife, Charlotte6 56.73

ORO-NE 11LaGrange, Emma7 1:00.04

BLUE-NE 12Boezeman, Harper--- DQ

ORO-NE 11Schwartz, Ellie--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 12Wendorf, Annika1 1:42.51

48.23 54.28

ORO-NE 12Coffin, Ellie2 1:54.66

52.43 1:02.23

BLUE-NE 12Boezeman, Harper3 1:55.66

55.94 59.72

STRM-NE 11Rigaut, Muff4 1:58.26

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 11Bortolotto, Julia1 3:46.74

52.30 59.22 55.001:00.22

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Heber, Elise1 35.30

LRW-NE 11Correira, Lucy2 37.70

ORO-NE 12Bridle, Faith3 42.06

STRM-NE 11Hristov, Estelle4 42.68

ORO-NE 11Sharabaika, Thalia5 47.05

ATLA-NE 12McManus, Allie6 47.81

ATLA-NE 11Skovlund, Lydia7 48.57

BLUE-NE 12Chasse-Larkin, Avery8 49.78

STRM-NE 11Wills, Cora9 49.79

ORO-NE 12Cole, Rylee10 53.27

ORO-NE 11LaGrange, Emma11 53.95

ORO-NE 11Dornsife, Caroline12 54.57

ORO-NE 12Fragala, Delia13 58.23

ORO-NE 11Brown, Soryn14 1:00.28

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 12Seavey, Nora1 1:28.90

40.46 48.44

STRM-NE 11Bortolotto, Julia2 1:32.61

40.90 51.71

BLUE-NE 12Beavens, Grace3 1:41.56

46.76 54.80

ORO-NE 11Conrad, Meredith4 1:56.85

53.63 1:03.22

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 12Howey-Clark, Beatrix1 1:19.61

38.82 40.79

LRW-NE 11Correira, Lucy2 1:29.35

39.81 49.54

ORO-NE 12Wendorf, Annika3 1:36.21

46.88 49.33

ORO-NE 11Reese, Willow4 1:55.44

55.48 59.96

ATLA-NE 11Hussein, Lulu5 2:00.54

55.38 1:05.16
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Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

STRM-NE 11Brosnahan, Vivienne--- DQ

53.14 49.73

ORO-NE 11Dornsife, Charlotte--- DQ

ORO-NE 12Croteau, Maeve--- DQ

47.13 52.12

STRM-NE 12Heber, Elise--- DQ

37.58 43.43

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 11Wills, Cora1 3:35.33

49.62 53.81 49.481:02.42

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 14Lynch, Brianne1 28.82

ATLA-NE 14Morse, Eleni2 31.68

STRM-NE 14Nguyen, Jade3 31.83

ORO-NE 14DiBiase, Elsie4 32.52

ATLA-NE 14McCarthy, Lea5 32.53

LRW-NE 13Correira, Ellie6 32.73

SYT-NE 13Lavertu, Abigail7 33.22

ATLA-NE 13Scott, Olivia8 34.28

ORO-NE 13Redden, Breeanne9 35.00

ORO-NE 14Slifer, Anna10 37.32

LRW-NE 13Hull, Bella11 38.34

ORO-NE 13Yang, Emily12 39.48

ORO-NE 13Pay, Lydia13 40.01

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 14Stender, Milan1 1:03.01

30.74 32.27

ORO-NE 13Gelsey Drees, Adriana2 1:08.45

32.97 35.48

SYT-NE 14Lavertu, Mackenzie3 1:11.26

33.63 37.63

ORO-NE 13Doe, Carter4 1:11.99

34.29 37.70

STRM-NE 14Garnham, Ailia5 1:13.52

33.36 40.16

SYT-NE 13Lavertu, Abigail6 1:13.64

34.19 39.45

ORO-NE 14Miner, Natalie7 1:14.45

ORO-NE 13Stender, Maren8 1:16.13

35.01 41.12

ATLA-NE 14McCarthy, Lea9 1:16.21

35.01 41.20

STRM-NE 14Nguyen, Jade10 1:17.56

35.29 42.27

ATLA-NE 13Scott, Olivia11 1:19.19

37.98 41.21

ORO-NE 14Slifer, Anna12 1:23.31

40.14 43.17

ORO-NE 13Pay, Lydia13 1:35.61

43.37 52.24

ORO-NE 13Yang, Emily14 1:39.60

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 14Stender, Milan1 2:20.59

32.30 36.29 34.7837.22

ORO-NE 13Gelsey Drees, Adriana2 2:29.95

33.46 38.07 38.2240.20

ORO-NE 14Miner, Natalie3 2:47.22

35.54 40.71 46.8144.16

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 14Miner, Natalie1 38.23

LRW-NE 13Correira, Ellie2 39.38

ORO-NE 14Slifer, Anna3 41.33

ORO-NE 13Stender, Maren4 41.53

SYT-NE 13Lemire, Alexis5 43.14

LRW-NE 13Hull, Bella6 44.80

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 14Lynch, Brianne1 1:15.75

37.34 38.41

ORO-NE 14Castonguay, Zoe2 1:29.79

43.25 46.54

SYT-NE 13Lemire, Alexis3 1:36.06

ORO-NE 13Redden, Breeanne4 1:43.88

50.55 53.33

ORO-NE 13Yang, Emily5 1:55.81

54.27 1:01.54

ORO-NE 13Pay, Lydia6 2:04.93

1:00.67 1:04.26

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SYT-NE 13Lavertu, Abigail1 41.50

ORO-NE 14DiBiase, Elsie2 43.46

STRM-NE 14Garnham, Ailia3 45.08

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 14Lynch, Brianne1 1:22.29

40.00 42.29

ORO-NE 14Stender, Milan2 1:30.65

43.48 47.17

ATLA-NE 14Morse, Eleni3 1:33.65

43.86 49.79

ORO-NE 14DiBiase, Elsie4 1:34.12

44.53 49.59

ATLA-NE 14McCarthy, Lea5 1:38.61

47.75 50.86

ATLA-NE 13Scott, Olivia6 1:39.73

47.14 52.59

ORO-NE 14Castonguay, Zoe7 1:44.79

49.10 55.69

SYT-NE 13Lemire, Alexis8 1:54.49

54.68 59.81

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 13Gelsey Drees, Adriana1 34.47

STRM-NE 14Garnham, Ailia2 34.67

LRW-NE 13Correira, Ellie3 36.31

SYT-NE 14Lavertu, Mackenzie4 39.36

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 13Doe, Carter1 1:22.38

37.17 45.21

STRM-NE 14Nguyen, Jade2 1:45.25

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 14Morse, Eleni1 1:20.69

37.32 43.37

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SYT-NE 14Lavertu, Mackenzie1 3:05.16

43.25 45.28 38.2658.37

ORO-NE 14Castonguay, Zoe2 3:11.84

42.86 49.69 42.7156.58

ORO-NE 13Stender, Maren3 3:16.66

44.35 49.16 1:43.15

ORO-NE 13Doe, Carter--- DQ

34.67 45.55 42.4256.58

 
Women 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 17Duggan, Riley1 28.14

SYT-NE 15Pordon, Claire2 28.21

ORO-NE 17Shuba, Anya3 30.21

ORO-NE 15Duggan, Keely4 30.94

ORO-NE 16Redden, Addison5 37.70

 
Women 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 17Duggan, Riley1 1:02.40

29.62 32.78

ORO-NE 15Gargac, Nora2 1:04.33

31.04 33.29

ORO-NE 17Glode, Lily3 1:04.42

30.71 33.71

ORO-NE 15McKane, Isabel4 1:05.15

31.08 34.07

ORO-NE 15Johnson, Emma5 1:06.92

31.47 35.45

ORO-NE 17Shuba, Anya6 1:09.30

34.02 35.28

STRM-NE 17Rizzitano, Shantell7 1:09.49

33.56 35.93

ORO-NE 15McKinney, Imogene8 1:10.12

33.36 36.76
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Results
(Women 15&O 100 Yard Free)

ORO-NE 17Smith, Mollie9 1:12.28

ORO-NE 15Duggan, Keely10 1:16.70

34.67 42.03

 
Women 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 17Rizzitano, Shantell1 2:33.50

34.18 39.75 37.3442.23

ORO-NE 17Smith, Mollie2 2:35.37

34.18 38.28 41.4641.45

 
Women 15&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 15McKinney, Imogene1 43.38

 
Women 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SYT-NE 15Pordon, Claire1 1:08.31

33.07 35.24

ORO-NE 15Gargac, Nora2 1:13.12

36.65 36.47

 
Women 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 16DiBiase, Josie1 2:41.11

37.69 41.97 38.8542.60

ORO-NE 17Gelsey Drees, Eleanora2 2:48.36

39.23 43.20 42.0743.86

 
Women 15&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 17Gelsey Drees, Eleanora1 37.03

SYT-NE 15Szymbor, Caity2 39.23

 
Women 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 17Glode, Lily1 1:30.35

42.53 47.82

ORO-NE 15Duggan, Keely2 1:34.86

43.59 51.27

 
Women 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 17Smith, Mollie1 2:56.20

39.87 45.05 45.7345.55

SYT-NE 15Szymbor, Caity2 3:16.56

44.48 49.99 49.3652.73

 
Women 15&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SYT-NE 15Pordon, Claire1 30.37

ORO-NE 15Johnson, Emma2 34.33

SYT-NE 15Szymbor, Caity3 39.42

 
Women 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 16DiBiase, Josie1 1:13.17

33.67 39.50

ORO-NE 17Shuba, Anya2 1:13.41

34.44 38.97

STRM-NE 17Rizzitano, Shantell3 1:27.72

38.56 49.16

 
Women 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 17Gelsey Drees, Eleanora1 3:02.32

36.60 47.88 47.6850.16

ORO-NE 15McKane, Isabel2 3:07.76

37.53 44.39 54.2251.62

 
Women 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 17Glode, Lily1 2:38.32

32.68 38.50 37.1250.02

ORO-NE 16DiBiase, Josie2 2:39.20

34.62 40.36 35.3248.90

ORO-NE 17Duggan, Riley3 2:44.36

36.07 42.47 36.4049.42

ORO-NE 15McKane, Isabel4 2:50.61

34.81 44.47 38.1453.19

ORO-NE 15McKinney, Imogene5 3:09.30

39.68 50.97 42.8555.80

ORO-NE 16Redden, Addison6 3:32.79

51.08 52.73 46.391:02.59

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE  8Ambra, Luca1 1:46.38

51.07 55.31

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 10Anderson, Will1 31.98

STRM-NE 10Green, Tim2 34.82

BLUE-NE 10Higgins, Colin3 36.79

ORO-NE  9Rogers, Sam4 37.45

STRM-NE 10Hristov, Lionell5 40.28

STRM-NE 10Hristov, Maxwell6 40.48

STRM-NE 10Panicker, Dhruv7 40.80

BLUE-NE 10Dent, James8 42.38

ORO-NE 10Benton, Matthew9 43.00

LRW-NE  9O'Brien, Rowan10 45.66

ORO-NE 10Bekkerman, Niko11 47.16

BLUE-NE 10Lemire, Alex12 49.76

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 10Anderson, Will1 1:14.82

34.83 39.99

ORO-NE  9Lin, Austin2 1:38.19

BLUE-NE 10Dent, James3 1:38.84

45.33 53.51

ORO-NE 10Nowell, Andy4 1:47.65

48.80 58.85

ORO-NE 10Bekkerman, Niko5 1:50.63

49.37 1:01.26

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 10Carbonaro, Peter1 3:17.95

50.22 51.53 45.3050.90

ORO-NE  9Lin, Austin2 3:24.40

44.53 53.71 1:46.16

ORO-NE 10Hebert, Hunter3 3:44.71

49.30 55.39 2:00.02

ORO-NE 10Nowell, Andy4 3:51.63

49.62 1:01.75 1:01.1259.14

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE  9Zhang, Andy1 45.37

BLUE-NE 10Dent, James2 46.35

BLUE-NE 10Higgins, Colin3 47.31

BLUE-NE 10Lemire, Alex4 47.80

ORO-NE  9Rogers, Sam5 48.52

STRM-NE 10Hristov, Lionell6 48.80

ORO-NE 10Nowell, Andy7 49.47

STRM-NE 10Panicker, Dhruv8 49.87

STRM-NE 10Hristov, Maxwell9 50.77

ORO-NE 10Hebert, Hunter10 52.05

LRW-NE  9O'Brien, Rowan11 58.02

ORO-NE  9Lin, Austin--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 10Hebert, Hunter1 2:07.31

1:01.56 1:05.75

ORO-NE 10Bekkerman, Niko2 2:13.67

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE  9Zhang, Andy1 49.38

STRM-NE 10Hristov, Lionell2 53.47

BLUE-NE 10Lemire, Alex--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 10Anderson, Will1 1:42.54

47.82 54.72

STRM-NE 10Panicker, Dhruv2 2:05.97

57.09 1:08.88

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 10Green, Tim1 42.64

STRM-NE 10Hristov, Maxwell2 51.13

STRM-NE 10Carbonaro, Peter3 54.89

BLUE-NE 10Higgins, Colin4 56.87
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Results
(Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly)

ORO-NE 10Benton, Matthew--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 10Green, Tim1 1:29.95

42.14 47.81

ORO-NE  9Zhang, Andy2 1:40.04

STRM-NE 10Carbonaro, Peter3 1:48.67

51.68 56.99

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE  9Rogers, Sam1 3:45.21

56.67 57.43 1:51.11

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 12Nicolicin, Radu1 33.26

BLUE-NE 12Lemire, Nate2 33.59

BLUE-NE 11Lievens, Grant3 35.12

BLUE-NE 11Hanson, Liam4 36.05

ATLA-NE 11Anderson, Maxwell5 36.12

ORO-NE 11Delloue, Tristan6 38.11

ORO-NE 12Yoon, Nico7 38.32

ORO-NE 12Ganier, Henry8 38.40

ORO-NE 11Starr, Finn9 38.46

ORO-NE 11Weagle, Jake10 40.62

STRM-NE 11Locke, William11 50.59

LRW-NE 11Potts, Nathaniel12 53.43

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 12Khela, Oliver1 1:10.89

32.79 38.10

ORO-NE 12Nicolicin, Radu2 1:16.05

ORO-NE 11Yergeau, Connor3 1:20.97

36.92 44.05

BLUE-NE 12Lemire, Nate4 1:21.55

36.74 44.81

ORO-NE 12El Anmari, Adam5 1:21.83

37.96 43.87

ORO-NE 12Okenquist, Andrew6 1:22.60

38.67 43.93

LRW-NE 11Lampman, Liam7 1:25.78

41.75 44.03

ORO-NE 12Castonguay, Lucas8 1:25.96

39.80 46.16

ORO-NE 11Delloue, Tristan9 1:26.45

ORO-NE 12McCluskey, Atlas10 1:30.39

42.66 47.73

ORO-NE 11Starr, Finn11 1:34.66

44.57 50.09

ORO-NE 12Yoon, Nico12 1:36.09

ORO-NE 11Jordan, Max13 1:57.43

55.88 1:01.55

BLUE-NE 11Lievens, Grant--- DQ

38.51 43.83

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 11Carbonaro, EJ1 2:52.35

39.4946.24

ORO-NE 11Yergeau, Connor2 2:54.71

36.88 45.74 1:32.09

ORO-NE 11Skotko, Nathan3 2:56.31

37.67 44.38 46.5047.76

ORO-NE 12McGrath, Gus4 2:58.97

35.12 51.31

ORO-NE 12Castonguay, Lucas5 3:05.45

37.97 46.34 52.3848.76

ORO-NE 11Dornsife, Hunter6 3:06.35

40.22 46.58 47.9851.57

ORO-NE 12McCluskey, Atlas7 3:30.43

43.33 52.65 59.2655.19

ORO-NE 11Thompson, Atticus8 3:53.53

50.32 1:02.71 2:00.50

ORO-NE 11Jordan, Max9 4:04.30

50.38 1:03.53 1:07.081:03.31

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 12Khela, Oliver1 36.66

ORO-NE 12Weagle, Alex2 38.11

STRM-NE 11Ramakrishnan, Navin3 38.33

BLUE-NE 12Lemire, Nate4 40.50

BLUE-NE 11Lievens, Grant5 40.67

ORO-NE 11Dornsife, Hunter6 43.57

ORO-NE 12McGrath, Gus7 44.82

ATLA-NE 11Anderson, Maxwell8 45.26

ORO-NE 12El Anmari, Adam9 45.52

ORO-NE 12Ganier, Henry10 48.35

ORO-NE 11Weagle, Jake11 48.69

ORO-NE 11Starr, Finn12 51.07

ORO-NE 11Jordan, Max13 52.41

STRM-NE 11Locke, William14 52.55

ORO-NE 11Delloue, Tristan15 54.50

ORO-NE 11Thompson, Atticus16 57.04

BLUE-NE 11Hanson, Liam--- DQ

ORO-NE 12McCluskey, Atlas--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 12Yoon, Nico1 1:36.20

46.18 50.02

ORO-NE 11Thompson, Atticus2 2:01.29

57.20 1:04.09

STRM-NE 11Ramakrishnan, Navin--- DQ

LRW-NE 11Lampman, Liam--- DQ

41.54 47.76

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 12Nicolicin, Radu1 2:57.08

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 11Skotko, Nathan1 51.46

ORO-NE 12Ganier, Henry2 1:02.45

LRW-NE 11Potts, Nathaniel3 1:09.86

ORO-NE 11Dornsife, Hunter--- DQ

STRM-NE 11Locke, William--- DQ

ORO-NE 11Weagle, Jake--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 11Carbonaro, EJ1 1:44.94

51.52 53.42

ORO-NE 12Okenquist, Andrew--- DQ

52.72 1:02.91

LRW-NE 11Lampman, Liam--- DQ

51.16 57.53

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 12El Anmari, Adam1 47.06

BLUE-NE 11Hanson, Liam2 48.28

ORO-NE 12Castonguay, Lucas--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 11Skotko, Nathan1 1:40.38

46.52 53.86

STRM-NE 11Carbonaro, EJ2 1:46.23

51.55 54.68

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 11Yergeau, Connor1 1:26.13

38.88 47.25

STRM-NE 11Ramakrishnan, Navin2 1:32.96

44.06 48.90

ATLA-NE 11Anderson, Maxwell3 1:41.20

46.60 54.60

ORO-NE 12Okenquist, Andrew4 1:43.92

47.22 56.70

LRW-NE 11Potts, Nathaniel5 2:24.65

1:12.30 1:12.35

ORO-NE 12McGrath, Gus--- DQ

40.83 47.33

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 12Weagle, Alex1 3:13.95

42.95 46.46 40.741:03.80

ORO-NE 12Khela, Oliver--- DQ

37.75 45.84 37.851:00.93

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 14Trudell, Silas1 23.65

SYT-NE 13Pordon, Luke2 24.09

ATLA-NE 14Murphy, Liam3 25.53
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Results
(Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free)

SYT-NE 14McGuckin-Welsch, Eamon4 25.86

ORO-NE 13Nowell, Jamie5 29.42

ATLA-NE 14Kelley, Grayson6 30.46

ORO-NE 13Johnson, Declan7 32.58

ATLA-NE 13Erikson, Calvin8 32.63

ORO-NE 13Petrik, Ronnie9 38.34

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 14Murphy, Liam1 58.30

27.07 31.23

ORO-NE 13Stender, Hendrick2 1:08.50

33.05 35.45

ORO-NE 14Rogers, Oliver3 1:10.76

34.16 36.60

ATLA-NE 13Erikson, Calvin4 1:11.16

34.79 36.37

ORO-NE 13Lunt, Everett5 1:12.58

35.10 37.48

ORO-NE 14Yao, Anyan6 1:14.02

34.40 39.62

ORO-NE 13Johnson, Declan7 1:17.85

36.45 41.40

ORO-NE 13Petrik, Ronnie8 1:32.73

42.16 50.57

BLUE-NE 14McClure, Rowan9 1:33.75

42.63 51.12

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 14Trudell, Silas1 1:51.25

25.37 28.53 28.1629.19

ORO-NE 13Stender, Hendrick2 2:28.97

33.90 38.04 37.1939.84

ORO-NE 13Thompson, Marcus3 2:29.23

32.25 37.92 39.6239.44

ORO-NE 14Yao, Anyan4 2:47.43

34.72 42.79 44.4645.46

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 13Petrik, Ronnie1 50.41

BLUE-NE 14McClure, Rowan--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SYT-NE 13Pordon, Luke1 59.97

29.32 30.65

SYT-NE 14McGuckin-Welsch, Eamon2 1:06.60

32.18 34.42

ATLA-NE 14Murphy, Liam3 1:07.90

32.24 35.66

ATLA-NE 14Desorda, Will4 1:09.83

33.63 36.20

ATLA-NE 14Kelley, Grayson5 1:23.17

ORO-NE 14Rogers, Oliver6 1:25.37

42.19 43.18

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 13Nowell, Jamie1 2:46.81

36.78 41.38 41.6846.97

ORO-NE 13Johnson, Declan2 3:11.13

41.67 49.28 1:40.18

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BLUE-NE 14McClure, Rowan1 57.54

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 14Kelley, Grayson1 1:22.19

38.63 43.56

ORO-NE 14Yao, Anyan2 1:30.59

42.29 48.30

ORO-NE 14Rogers, Oliver3 1:33.06

43.68 49.38

ATLA-NE 13Erikson, Calvin--- DQ

47.98 50.10

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SYT-NE 13Pordon, Luke1 27.18

ORO-NE 13Thompson, Marcus2 36.12

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 14Desorda, Will1 1:02.56

28.72 33.84

SYT-NE 14McGuckin-Welsch, Eamon2 1:04.48

29.50 34.98

ORO-NE 13Thompson, Marcus3 1:19.52

35.75 43.77

ORO-NE 13Stender, Hendrick4 1:37.99

45.91 52.08

ORO-NE 13Lunt, Everett5 1:38.78

45.91 52.87

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 14Desorda, Will1 1:08.04

30.60 37.44

ORO-NE 13Nowell, Jamie2 1:18.41

37.55 40.86

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 13Lunt, Everett1 3:08.82

44.51 45.58 41.9956.74

 
Men 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW-NE 15Correira, Nate1 27.56

LRW-NE 15Plourde, Cooper2 28.61

ORO-NE 16Behr, Braydan3 28.83

 
Men 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 15Gilbert, Braden1 1:00.12

28.88 31.24

LRW-NE 15Correira, Nate2 1:01.24

29.94 31.30

ORO-NE 17Wilkinson, Toby3 1:01.68

29.07 32.61

ATLA-NE 15Ahmed, Abdo4 1:04.98

31.10 33.88

ORO-NE 16Behr, Braydan5 1:06.04

 
Men 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 15Rogers, Milo1 2:07.85

28.07 32.09 33.0934.60

ORO-NE 17Wilkinson, Toby2 2:16.15

30.39 34.56 35.9135.29

ATLA-NE 15Ahmed, Abdo3 2:19.42

31.48 35.34 35.7636.84

 
Men 15&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW-NE 15Plourde, Cooper1 35.43

 
Men 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 16Phillips, Ben1 57.27

27.81 29.46

LRW-NE 15Correira, Nate2 1:11.14

34.54 36.60

 
Men 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 16Phillips, Ben1 2:04.50

29.17 31.97 31.6631.70

ORO-NE 15Rogers, Milo2 2:33.65

34.63 38.60 40.1340.29

ORO-NE 17Wilkinson, Toby3 2:35.11

35.71 39.01 39.3341.06

 
Men 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 15Rogers, Milo1 1:18.03

36.29 41.74

 
Men 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 15Pennington, Ethan1 2:55.24

39.91 46.19 42.9046.24

 
Men 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 15Pennington, Ethan1 2:38.33

33.94 39.24 43.4041.75

ORO-NE 15Gilbert, Braden2 2:42.62

35.53 40.14 45.6141.34
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Results
(Men 15&O 200 Yard Fly)

ATLA-NE 15Ahmed, Abdo3 2:48.58

35.31 40.82 48.2644.19

ORO-NE 16Behr, Braydan4 3:10.34

36.57 49.24 51.7852.75

 
Men 15&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW-NE 15Plourde, Cooper1 1:19.27

36.57 42.70

 
Men 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 15Pennington, Ethan1 2:30.02

32.04 38.40 34.3345.25

ORO-NE 15Gilbert, Braden2 2:32.94

32.61 39.04 35.7845.51

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE  8Ambra, Luca1 20.65

ORO-NE  8Cross, Qynn2 21.31

ORO-NE  7Pike, Harper3 21.97

ORO-NE  6Gargac, Rose4 22.05

ATLA-NE  8McGervey, Penny5 23.25

ORO-NE  7Sharabaika, Izabella6 23.93

ATLA-NE  7Anderson, Axel7 23.98

LRW-NE  7Bentwood, Mary8 24.09

ORO-NE  8Kahlon, Nimar9 24.87

ORO-NE  8Bancroft, Kaya10 24.91

STRM-NE  8Hoffman, Coraline11 25.59

ORO-NE  5Pike, Susie12 25.74

BLUE-NE  6Longley, Lydia13 26.27

BLUE-NE  8Planter, Alzina14 26.32

BLUE-NE  7Langley, Everly15 28.41

BLUE-NE  8Shea, Claire16 28.88

STRM-NE  8Antonuccio, Rosie17 29.05

BLUE-NE  6Higgins, Elly18 34.83

ORO-NE  6Pepp, Evie19 34.92

LRW-NE  6Correira, Zeke20 39.02

 
Mixed 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW-NE  8Correira, Cecilia1 39.06

STRM-NE  8Hristov, Brielle2 39.47

ORO-NE  6Gargac, Rose3 50.43

ATLA-NE  8McGervey, Penny4 50.65

ORO-NE  8Cross, Qynn5 53.33

STRM-NE  7Gouthro, Analeigh6 56.17

ORO-NE  8Kahlon, Nimar7 57.38

STRM-NE  8Hoffman, Coraline8 59.12

ORO-NE  7Sharabaika, Izabella9 59.91

ORO-NE  5Pike, Susie10 1:00.56

STRM-NE  7Morse, Glenna11 1:00.92

ATLA-NE  7Anderson, Axel12 1:01.49

ORO-NE  6Pepp, Evie13 1:20.59

ORO-NE  6Pepp, Maddie14 1:27.92

LRW-NE  6Correira, Zeke15 1:33.58

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE  8Ambra, Luca1 23.52

STRM-NE  7Morse, Glenna2 23.71

STRM-NE  8Hoffman, Coraline3 24.15

ORO-NE  8Cross, Qynn4 24.32

ATLA-NE  8McGervey, Penny5 24.84

BLUE-NE  8Planter, Alzina6 25.29

LRW-NE  7Bentwood, Mary7 25.42

STRM-NE  7Gouthro, Analeigh8 26.09

ATLA-NE  7Anderson, Axel9 26.21

BLUE-NE  8Shea, Claire10 27.96

STRM-NE  8Antonuccio, Rosie11 30.39

BLUE-NE  6Longley, Lydia12 31.97

BLUE-NE  6Higgins, Elly13 38.38

BLUE-NE  7Langley, Everly14 38.43

ORO-NE  6Pepp, Maddie15 40.63

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE  7Morse, Glenna1 31.29

STRM-NE  7Gouthro, Analeigh2 37.70

BLUE-NE  6Higgins, Elly--- DQ

BLUE-NE  7Langley, Everly--- DQ

BLUE-NE  6Longley, Lydia--- DQ

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BLUE-NE  8Planter, Alzina1 40.08

BLUE-NE  8Shea, Claire2 45.67

 
Mixed 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 14Trudell, Silas1 17:58.38

28.29 31.78 33.2532.28

32.27 33.64 32.38 33.00

32.94 33.74 33.48 33.12

33.12 32.47 34.08 32.64

33.04 32.95 33.94 32.69

33.13 32.94 33.37 33.12

32.59 33.23 32.39 33.03

32.47 32.69 32.52 32.27

29.53

ORO-NE 16Phillips, Ben2 18:45.35

28.47 32.37 33.6532.96

34.14 32.93 34.65 35.19

34.42 35.43 34.53 34.82

35.43 34.73 35.21 34.82

34.47 34.55 34.59 34.98

34.92 34.64 34.00 34.71

34.59 35.12 34.80 34.16

33.86 34.94 32.85 33.50

30.92

ORO-NE 15Gargac, Nora3 22:16.50

34.75 40.45 40.5541.39

40.78 40.84 40.12 41.26

40.62 40.43 41.59 40.96

40.34 41.10 41.40 41.40

42.17 40.90 41.15 41.61

41.65 41.19 41.21 41.73

41.20 41.91 41.46 41.51

41.29 39.40 37.58 37.31

35.25

ORO-NE 15Johnson, Emma4 22:26.97

32.92 39.51 40.9140.87

40.77 40.92 41.10 41.33

41.07 41.37 41.48 41.26

40.50 41.05 41.33 41.34

41.84 41.16 41.13 41.32

41.65 41.05 41.81 41.15

41.20 41.99 41.73 41.46

41.39 39.88 40.16 40.68

39.64

ORO-NE 12Seavey, Nora5 23:22.88

36.31 39.13 42.0941.37

41.97 41.60 42.66 42.22

42.33 42.15 43.68 43.37

43.92 43.68 43.11 43.25

43.33 42.89 42.72 42.95

43.25 43.31 44.79 43.46

44.03 43.82 43.31 43.46

42.72 42.80 42.38 42.94

37.88

ORO-NE 12Weagle, Alex6 26:00.77

39.75 44.33 47.8346.01

50.55

47.83 48.08

45.79 47.71 46.59 48.49

47.87 48.24 45.94 48.39

47.39 47.32

46.24 47.95

47.57 48.79 49.44 48.90

40.46

ORO-NE 12Bridle, Faith7 26:01.31

42.10 45.95 47.7646.56

47.65 47.82 47.50 47.33

47.63 47.57 47.62 48.26

46.79 47.80 48.10 47.81

47.20 48.35 48.48 47.58

48.61 48.62 47.96 48.18

48.02 47.35 48.96 48.72

47.09 47.60 46.55 46.13

41.66
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Results
(Mixed 1650 Yard Free)

ORO-NE 13Redden, Breeanne8 27:54.36

42.70 50.08 52.6151.01

53.64 52.15 52.68 53.20

52.86 52.97 50.33 50.64

50.77 50.55 50.61 50.26

51.06 51.42 51.24 51.45

51.93 51.33 50.97 51.25

51.04 51.75 51.69 51.09

49.80 50.11 49.68 47.61

43.88


